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Accounting Winner School Instructor
1st Emilee Shostrom Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe
2nd Adrian Whittmann Auburn High School Maranda Gerdes
3rd Aaron Buller Heartland Community Kristy Most
4th Hannah Esch Syracuse High School Susan Wellman
5th Joel Keim Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe

Advanced Accounting Winner School Instructor
1st Alyssa Rippe Syracuse High School Susan Wellman

2nd Grant Moles Johnson County Central
Dustin Buggi and
Angie Huskey

3rd William Speckmann Johnson-Brock Sylvia Smith

4th John Willey Elmwood-Murdock
Laura Rikli and
Kurk Shrader

5th Bailey Kuhlmann HTRS Joan Dreier

Business
Communication Winner School Instructor

1st Callie Zeorian Elmwood-Murdock
Laura Rikli and
Kurk Shrader

2nd Hannah Esch Syracuse High School Susan Wellman
3rd Frankie Dowding Palmyra High School Andrew Conn
4th Alex Rownd Lincoln Southeast Lindsay Tillinghast
5th Amanda Srygley Concordia High School Amanda Lee

Business Law Winner School Instructor
1st Leslie Braun Heartland Community Kristy Most

2nd Cade Crowell Gretna High School
Carrie Smith and
Chris Swantek

3rd Trenton Plager HTRS Joan Dreier
4th John Kanel HTRS Joan Dreier

5th Jordan Strong Gretna High School
Carrie Smith and
Chris Swantek

Business Math Winner School Instructor
1st Rachel Jarvis Lincoln Northeast Jocelyn Crabtree
2nd Braxtyn DeGolyer Syracuse High School Susan Wellman
3rd Alix Cui Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe
4th Kristen Hall Sidney High School Kent Larsen
5th Trenton Plager HTRS Joan Dreier
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Computer Concepts Winner School Instructor
1st Leslie Braun Heartland Community Kristy Most
2nd Rachel Jarvis Lincoln Northeast Jocelyn Crabtree

3rd Grant Moles Johnson County Central
Dustin Buggi and
Angie Huskey

4th Michael Mason Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe
5th Hunter Guru Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe

Economics Winner School Instructor
1st Colton Patrick Bellevue East Andrew Werner
2nd Haley Huebert Heartland Community Kristy Most
3rd Keenan Allen Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe
4th Joel Keim Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe
5th Noah Mosier Deshler High School Cletus Corman

Entrepreneurship Winner School Instructor
1st Owen Wurst Heartland Community Kristy Most
2nd* Joel Keim Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe
2nd Michael Mason Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe
3rd Noah Mosier Deshler High School Cletus Corman
4th Chloe Moore Syracuse High School Susan Wellman
5th Samantha Jo Young Syracuse High School Susan Wellman

*Final Score Review

Introduction to
Business Winner School Instructor
1st Noah Mosier Deshler High School Cletus Corman
2nd Maya Mercer Nebraska City Matthew Thompson
3rd Colton Patrick Bellevue East Andrew Werner
4th Hunter Guru Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe
5th Jennifer Wang Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe

Job Interview Winner School Instructor
1st Samantha Jo Young Syracuse High School Susan Wellman
2nd Emerson Carbajal Johnson-Brock Sylvia Smith
3rd Robbie Harbin Bellevue East Andrew Werner
4th Jessica Bohling Johnson-Brock Sylvia Smith

5th Emily Zakaras Elmwood-Murdock
Laura Rikli and
Kurk Shrader
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Keyboarding I
(Objective) Winner School Instructor
1st Reagan Petersen Syracuse High School Susan Wellman
2nd Aubrey Grasz Concordia High School Amanda Lee
3rd Isaiah Spruth-Janssen Johnson-Brock Sylvia Smith

4th Devin Uitts Gretna High School
Carrie Smith and
Chris Swantek

5th Katrina Hansen Elmwood-Murdock
Laura Rikli and
Kurk Shrader

Keyboarding I (Skills) Winner School Instructor
1st Kristina Rowe Heartland Community Kristy Most

2nd Jac Clements Elmwood-Murdock
Laura Rikli and
Kurk Shrader

3rd Camille Frey HTRS Joan Dreier
4th Tony Ong Lincoln High School Sara Rush

5th Drew Closner Gretna High School
Carrie Smith and
Chris Swantek

Marketing Winner School Instructor
1st Maya Mercer Nebraska City Matthew Thompson
2nd Haley Huebert Heartland Community Kristy Most

3rd Ashtyn Cooper Elmwood-Murdock
Laura Rikli and
Kurk Shrader

4th Jason Burhoop Heartland Community Kristy Most
5th Emilee Shostrom Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe

Personal Finance Winner School Instructor
1st Howard Hinton Sabetha High School Kent Larsen
2nd* Alex Rownd Lincoln Southeast Lindsay Tillinghast
2nd Laurel Smith Sabetha High School Kent Larsen
3rd Brett Stallbaumer Sabetha High School Kent Larsen
4th Ethan Hall Heartland Community Kristy Most
5th Alyssa Rippe Syracuse High School Susan Wellman
*Final Score Review

Web Page Design Winner School Instructor
1st Rachel Jarvis Lincoln Northeast Jocelyn Crabtree
2nd Michael Mason Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe
3rd Jack Hansen-Reed Bellevue East Andrew Werner
4th Adrian Whittmann Auburn High School Maranda Gerdes
5th Taylor Bernt Lincoln Southeast Lindsay Tillinghast


